
   
 
 
 
 

LIST OF  
UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMME COORDINATORS 

 
NO NAME DESIGNATION EMAIL 
1 Ir. Dr. Kiew Peck Loo CHEE Program Coordinator plkiew@utm.my 

2 Ir. Dr. Mohd Azlan bin Abu ESE Program Coordinator Mohdazlan.abu@utm.my 

3 Dr. Ahmad Faiz bin Mohammad MPE Program Coordinator ahmadfaiz@utm.my 

4 Dr. Halinawati binti Hirol Software Engineering Coordinator halinawati@utm.my 

5 Dr. Syarifah Zyurina binti Nordin Maths Industry Coordinator szyurina@utm.my 

6 Dr. Nurshafinaz binti Mohd Maruai Industrial Training Coordinator nurshafinaz@utm.my 

7 Ir. Dr. Kamilia binti Kamardin Final Year Project Coordinator kamilia@utm.my 

8 Dr. Tan Lit Ken Mathematics Coordinator tlken@utm.my 

9 Dr. Lee Kee Quen Ningen-Ryoku Coordinator lkquen@utm.my 

10 Dr. Jun Ishimatsu Japan LI Coordinator junishimatsu@utm.my 

11 Dr. Nabilah binti Zaini Head of Student Excellence Unit nabilah.zaini@utm.my 
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